
FRIDAY   program
Machine-gebouw garden / KIDS AREASocial Center SilohCircus tent

16.00-18:00

13:00-17:00

Green ass gardening

(Green Ass Garden)

KID‘s FRIENDLY

14:00-15:30

Welcome to XR
Landbouw 

(XR Landbouw)

14:00-16:00

Creative Writing
Workshop on
International
Solidarity and

Mutual Aid

(Trash Skeleton)
16:00-18:00

Boycott is Resistance:
Infotalk about the

new boycott
campaign against

“Israeli” fruits and
veggies

(BDS Netherlands &
Sit In 4 Palestine)



SATURDAY   program
Machine
-gebouw

garden
Social

Center 
kids areaSilohCircus tenttime

Soil simplified /
bodem voor
beginners

(Prakticsche
permacultuur)

[NL/EN translation]

We are walking
territories, food,

migration and
storytelling

(Radical Roots)12
:0

0-
13

:3
0

Degrowth, food
sovereignty,

anarchism: overlaps
and contradictions

(Agroecology
Research-Action

Collective)

Panel: Weaving
solidarity with

land and freedom
struggles

[NL/EN translation]

Theatre as
Communal
Experience

(Astaro Theatro)

History and
repression of the

collective

(Futuro Vegetal)

14
:3

0-
16

:0
0

DINNER

lunch

Ackersyndikat and
organizing agricultural

land and farms as
commons

(Ackersyndikat)

Intersectionality in
the farming world and
the food sovereignty

movement

(La Via Campesina &
De Tuinen van de

Egel)

Economic autonomy:
The social-ecological

economy in North-East
Syria and the Rojava

Revolution

(Tim Krüger &
Dija Karim)

Making wild
remedies

(Green Ass Garden)

EN/NL
KID’s FRIENDLY16

:3
0-

18
:0

0
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Food chain
Workshop: From

REST to Rest-o-rant

(Samantha, Voer
Voerders ADM)



Het groene veld eveningsHet groene veld evenings

fridayfriday
B U U R T B O R R E L

( H e t  G r o e n e  V e l d )

E E T C A F E  A D M  N O O R D
( a l l  w e l c o m e  -  1 0 € )

S O L S T I C E  C E R E M O N Y

F I R E  P E R F O R M A N C E S

B U U R T B O R R E L
( H e t  G r o e n e  V e l d )

E E T C A F E  A D M  N O O R D
( a l l  w e l c o m e  -  1 0 € )

S O L S T I C E  C E R E M O N Y

F I R E  P E R F O R M A N C E S

LIVE ACO﻿USTIC MUSIC & DJ’s

saturdaysaturday
1 7 : 0 0

1 8 : 0 0

2 0 : 3 0

2 2 : 3 0

T H E  C R Y I N G
C Y B O R G S

K R A A K L U S T I G

N H C  &  Z E N
R O C K E R S

T H E  C R Y I N G
C Y B O R G S

K R A A K L U S T I G

N H C  &  Z E N
R O C K E R S

1 9 : 0 0

2 0 : 0 0

2 1 : 0 0



Sunday   program
Machine
-gebouw

garden
Social

Center 
kids areaSilohCircus tenttime

12
:0

0-
13

:3
0

14
:3

0-
16

:0
0

DINNER + FAF CLOSING celebration

lunch

16
:3

0-
18

:0
0 Agrochemicals:

Perpetuaters of the
Fossil Economy

(CIEL)

Peat Eats

(RePeat)

Racial Justice in
Farming

(Landworkers’
Alliance )

Monopolies,
patenten, EU-
regelgeving...

(Reclaim the Seeds)

[NL/EN translation]

Building a Left-wing
Farmer Movement:
lessons from the
farmer protests

(Toekomstboeren /
La Via Campesina NL)

Fermented Pickles

(Alon’s Pickles)

Geef Tegengas:
Palestine solidarity &

Fighting Gas in
Rotterdam

(Geef Tegengas)

Rountable with Young
Farmers: Collective
farming projects and

pathways to becoming a
land worker

[NL/EN Translation]

Resisting Environmental
Colonialism and Ecocide:

Agroecology and Food
Sovereignty in Palestine

(Leiden University)

Energy Futures:
What’s going on and
where are we going?

(Gastivists)

Envisioning Utopia: A
Creative Workshop

(Reframe Play)

[Up to 10 people]

To become an
organic farmer / 
it’ not easy to be

green

(Eikemaheert
organic farm)
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